
Lee Academy 2024 Bteam/JV/Varsity Softball Schedule(Edited 4/15/24)

Friday, March 8 Away Carolina Varsity Only 6:00
Monday, March 11 Away Conway Christian Varsity 4:00 (Play at 15 MIll Pond Rd)

Away Laurence Manning Bteam 5:00
Thursday, March 14 Away Williamsburg JV 4:00

Varsity 6:00
Friday, March 15 Home Conway Christian Varsity Only 5:00

Away Carolina Bteam 4:00
Tuesday, March 19 Away Dillon Christian JV 3:30

Varsity 5:00
Thursday, March 21 Home Dillon Christian JV 4:00

Varsity 6:00
Monday, March 25 Home Calhoun Bteam 4:00

Home Clarendon Hall Varsity 6:00
Tuesday, March 26 Away Marlboro JV 3:30

Varsity 5:00
Thursday, March 28 Home Marlboro JV 4:00

Varsity 6:00
Tuesday, April 9 Away Richard Winn Bteam 4:00

Varsity 6:00
Wednesday, April 10 Away Trinity Collegiate Varsity 6:00
Friday, April 12 Away Thomas Sumter JV 4:00

Varsity 5:30
Monday, April 15 Away Calhoun Bteam Only 5:00
Tuesday, April 16 Home The King's Academy Bteam 4:00

JV 6:00
Wednesday, April 17 Home Trintiy Collegiate Varsity Only 6:00
Friday, April 19 Away The King's Academy Bteam 3:30

JV 5:00
Monday, April 22 Home Richard Winn Bteam 4:00

Varsity 6:00
Tuesday, April 23 Home Carolina Varsity 6:00
Monday, April 29 Home Conway Christian Varsity Only 6:00
Tuesday, April 30 Away Florence Christian JV 4:00

Varsity 6:30
Wednesday, May 1 Away Clarendon Hall JV 4:00

Varsity 6:00
Friday, May 3 Away Hammond Varsity Only 6:30
Monday, May 6 Home Williamsburg Varsity Only 6:00


